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mgre-owned Motorhome Data Sheet ,,————
* Classification: ClassAY /' ClassB_____ Class C__;_ | |
Powertrain: Gasoline \/ Diesel |
Horsepower: 300 340 350 360  380___ 400_____

450 500 600 625 Other__, /

Chassis: Ford_ / Chevy___ Workhorse _~ Dodge__ Mercedes

Spartan Freightliner Powerghde Roadmaster______ Other %,

—  — |
Generator Brand: Onan_y/ Generac Powertec \*
: %
Generator KW Size: 4K 5.5K ‘AK 7.5K 8K 10K : |
12.5K Other "

House Amperage: 30 Amp 50 Amp \/

'Jacks: Yes \Ao ---------- Auto-leveling: Yes \/ No

Satellite: In-motion Stationary None__ .~ '35 g? "
Ly
Washer/Dryer: Stackable Combination None \/ EPESS
Outside Entertainment: Yes No \/ iy
/ l: -g = '
Sleeping Options: King Queen Bunks Overhead_ 5 }g
S =
Inverter: Yes No IR
v >l
A[Cs: 1 2 \/ 3 e
g o2
Heat Pump: Yes v No E‘E:"‘%
’ ’ qua
Bathroom Options: Single \/ Bath and a half 2 Baths L§§§£

Totz. [Tt Mes ok e | 2504
.Sal.lesman:J ck Milton | :?6/2 ! j:CéS
BOSTLA” e
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Display CARFAX in online listings: O

- .
This report provided free of charge by: l
e Berryland Motor.
[cAR/FAT | " o
;,” Ponchatoula, LA 70454
985-202-6922

EBEEEE Vehicle History Report™

US $44.99

' 2012 FORD SUPER

DUTY DRW FS3

VIN: 1F66F5DYSC0A05369
MOTORIZED HOME

6.8L V10 F SOHC 30V
GASOLINE

REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided

by:
Berryland Motors

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

—-> 2 Previous owners

Last owned in Louisiana

13 Detailed records available

[ 40,286 Last reported odometer reading

Eﬁﬂmﬁéa "

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on i
10:18:38 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehic
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle insp

your next used car.

nformation supplied to CARFAX and available as of 10/12/24 at
le, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
ection and test drive, to make a better decision about

C|AIR|F|A Y Additional History * Owner 1 Owner 2

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX
Total Loss No Issues No Issues
No total loss reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported
Structural Damage No Issues No Issues
No structural damage reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported
Airbag Deployment No Issues No Issues
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported
Odometer Check No Issues No Issues
No indication of an odometer rollback. Indicated Indicated
Accident / Damage No Issues No Issues
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX, Reported Reported




